South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:43:12 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2918 (Rat #0191, Act #0109 of 1983) General Bill, By T.G. Mangum, B.L. Hendricks, Kirsh and D.E. McTeer

A Bill to amend Section 12-43-300, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requirement that the owner or
agent receive notice of certain increased property tax assessments and to objections, conferences, and appeals pertaining to
the increased assessments, so as to require notice if the assessed value is increased by one thousand dollars or more than
the returned value or if the property has not previously been returned, to require additional information in notices, and to
provide for appeals in years when no notice is required.-amended title

04/14/83
04/14/83
05/17/83
05/19/83
05/24/83
05/24/83
05/25/83
05/25/83
05/25/83
05/30/83
06/02/83
06/03/83
06/08/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/22/83

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2212

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2213
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2878
Debate adjourned HJ-2981

Amended HJ-3017

Read second time HJ-3019

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3061
Introduced and read first time SJ-1459

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1459

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-1629

Read second time SJ-1779

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1851

Ratified R 191

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/10/83

Act No. 109

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



