May 20, 2024, 08:43:12 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

House

04/14/83

H*2918 (Rat #0191, Act #0109 of 1983) General Bill, By T.G. Mangum, B.L. Hendricks, Kirsh and D.E. McTeer

A Bill to amend Section 12-43-300, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requirement that the owner or agent receive notice of certain increased property tax assessments and to objections, conferences, and appeals pertaining to the increased assessments, so as to require notice if the assessed value is increased by one thousand dollars or more than the returned value or if the property has not previously been returned, to require additional information in notices, and to provide for appeals in years when no notice is required.-amended title

0 17 1 1700		
04/14/83	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2213
05/17/83	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2878
05/19/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2981
05/24/83	House	Amended HJ-3017
05/24/83	House	Read second time HJ-3019
05/25/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3061
05/25/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1459
05/25/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1459
05/30/83	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-1629
06/02/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1779
06/03/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1851
06/08/83		Ratified R 191
06/10/83		Signed By Governor
06/10/83		Effective date 06/10/83
06/10/83		Act No. 109
06/22/83		Copies available

Introduced and read first time HJ-2212